
 

60 m. HOMBRES (PC) 1/2 FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 MONFORT BLASCO, EDGAR 87 EC    183 DIPUTACION CITD 7.69
2 LLORIS HERRERA, ALVARO 87 EV   1506 C.A.TORRENT 7.81
3 LAINER, PEDRO 87 EA    662 C.A.SAN JUAN 7.86
4 ANIORTE GIL, PABLO 87 EA     61 E.M.TORREVIEJA 7.89
5 MARISCAL MARMOL, SERGIO 87 EV     55 E.M.I.D.VALENCIA 8.29
6 MARTOS PEREZ, ALEJANDRO 87 EC    163 DIPUTACION CITD 8.29

60 m. HOMBRES (PC) 2/2 FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ARANDA ALGUERO, PABLO 87 EC    228 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.36
2 ALBERO GABRIEL, ARTURO 87 EA    661 C.A.SAN JUAN 8.40
3 GRACIA GARCIA, PABLO 88 EA    838 C.A.NOVELDA 8.43
4 BORREGUERO GIMENEZ, DANIEL 87 EV   1508 C.A.TORRENT 8.45
5 SERREGUET SALAS, IVAN 87 EV   2395 COL.EL AVE MARIA 8.53
6 ESCRIG FULLERA, CARLOS 88 EC    146 DIPUTACION CITD 8.62

1000 m. HOMBRES (PC) FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GINER PALANQUES, PEDRO 87 EC    162 DIPUTACION CITD 2:57.6-
2 CRESPO ROMERA, RUBEN 88 V   17200 C.A.GUADASSUAR 2:59.4-
3 VENTURA BALLESTER, JOAQUIN 87 EV    686 C.A.LA RIBERA 3:00.0-
4 MARTOS PEREZ, ALEJANDRO 87 EC    163 DIPUTACION CITD 3:03.2-
5 CHACON CUEVAS, DAVID 87 EV   1111 C.A.XATIVA 3:04.4-
6 ALBALATE COLAR, CARLOS 87 EC    171 DIPUTACION CITD 3:09.1-
7 ACEDO MAYORDOMO, CARLOS 88 EV    516 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 3:12.3-
8 BOTELLA LOPEZ, VICENTE 87 EA    342 E.M.SANTA POLA 3:13.7-
9 MARTIN GIL, ANTONIO 87 EA     54 E.M.TORREVIEJA 3:15.2-
10 IBAÑEZ CAÑAVERAS, JONATHAN 87 EA    395 C.A.SAN VICENTE 3:23.2-
11 MARCOS GUISADO, FRANCISCO 87 EA    961 C.A.DECATLON-DIMARDI 3:23.7-

VINUESA TRAVER, MANUEL 87 EC    169 DIPUTACION CITD a
3000 m. HOMBRES (PC) FINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ROCA MARQUES, IGNACIO 87 EV   1116 C.A.XATIVA 10:16.5-
2 TENA ZARAGOZA, FELIPE 87 EC    663 C.E.VINAROS 10:32.1-
3 MENENDEZ SOLER, ALVARO 88 EV   1348 E.M.E.BENETUSSER 10:36.0-
4 GARCIA CARPINTERO, ERIC 87 EC    180 DIPUTACION CITD 10:40.5-
5 SASTRE ARNAU, FRAN 88 EC    608 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 10:59.9-
6 GAMARRA SANCHEZ, JOSE LUIS 87 EA     56 E.M.TORREVIEJA 11:06.8-
7 CASES FERRANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 88 EA     52 E.M.TORREVIEJA 11:10.4-
8 MARTIN GONZALVEZ, FERNANDO 88 EA    344 E.M.SANTA POLA 11:22.3-
9 AVELLAN ABAD, CARLOS 87 EA    840 C.A.NOVELDA 11:25.2-

GALLEGO MELIA, ABEL 87 EC    179 DIPUTACION CITD a
ABELLAN BELTRAN, MIGUEL ANGEL 88 EV   1110 C.A.XATIVA a
GOMEZ FERRER, PABLO 87 EV   1562 C.A.LA RIBERA a
60 m.v. HOMBRES IN(PC) 1/2 FINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 LOPEZ JUAN, FRANCISCO 87 EV    954 C.A.LLIRIA 9.23
2 SELMA AGUILAR, JAVIER 87 EC    167 DIPUTACION CITD 9.79
3 MARTINEZ GUERRA, ALEJANDRO 87 EA    464 E.M.ALICANTE 9.81
4 VIZUETE PEREZ, DAVID 88 EV    250 COL.EL AVE MARIA 9.99
5 VICTORIA CORTES, DANIEL 87 EA    394 C.A.SAN VICENTE 10.01
6 FRANCH FRANCH, PAU 88 EC    154 DIPUTACION CITD 10.94

60 m.v. HOMBRES IN(PC) 2/2 FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 RUSO BAILE, JAVIER 87 EA    341 E.M.SANTA POLA 10.20
2 SAIZ MARTINEZ, ANTONIO 88 EV    433 C.P.CAMPANAR 10.52
3 FONOLLOSA CABALLER, ALEX 87 EC    178 DIPUTACION CITD 10.98
4 ORDUÑA ORDUÑA, VICTOR 88 EC    148 DIPUTACION CITD 11.36
5 BORREGUERO GIMENEZ, DANIEL 87 EV   1508 C.A.TORRENT 11.43

ALBEROLA DIE, CARLOS 88 EA    494 E.M.ALICANTE a
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Altura HOMBRES (PC) FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 LOPEZ JUAN, FRANCISCO 87 EV    954 C.A.LLIRIA 1.62
2 GOMEZ FERRER, PABLO 87 EV   1562 C.A.LA RIBERA 1.59
3 PLATA FALOMIR, ALBERTO 87 EC    165 DIPUTACION CITD 1.59
4 BASEVI MIRALLES, SAMUEL 87 EC    174 DIPUTACION CITD 1.53
5 CAÑAMAS DONELLY, CARLES 87 EV   2094 C.D.L'ESPENTA 1.50
6 PEREZ PETIT, JAVIER 87 EV   1386 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 1.40
7 RUSO BAILE, JAVIER 87 EA    341 E.M.SANTA POLA 1.40
8 DOÑATE FELIP, ANDREU 88 EC    150 DIPUTACION CITD 1.25
8 BOTELLA LOPEZ, VICENTE 87 EA    342 E.M.SANTA POLA 1.25

JIMENEZ MAJIDI, RUBEN 88 EA    246 E.M.A.ALFAZ DEL PI x
ARANDA ALGUERO, PABLO 87 EC    228 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA x
Pértiga HOMBRES (PC) FINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 SAIZ MARTINEZ, ANTONIO 88 EV    433 C.P.CAMPANAR 2.10
2 SASTRE ARNAU, FRAN 88 EC    608 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 2.00

GONZALEZ TIRADO, RAFAEL 88 EC    156 DIPUTACION CITD x
Longitud HOMBRES (PC) FINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 MONFORT BLASCO, EDGAR 87 EC    183 DIPUTACION CITD 5.75
2 LAINER, PEDRO 87 EA    662 C.A.SAN JUAN 5.63
3 VIZUETE PEREZ, DAVID 88 EV    250 COL.EL AVE MARIA 5.01
4 ANIORTE GIL, PABLO 87 EA     61 E.M.TORREVIEJA 4.99
5 ALBERO GABRIEL, ARTURO 87 EA    661 C.A.SAN JUAN 4.76
6 DIAZ NAVARRO, ALEJANDRO 87 EV   1934 P.M.D.SAGUNT 4.74
7 BELLIDO MARIN, JOSE EMILIO 87 EC    161 DIPUTACION CITD 4.61
8 BASEVI MIRALLES, SAMUEL 87 EC    174 DIPUTACION CITD 4.52
9 GINER PALANQUES, PEDRO 87 EC    162 DIPUTACION CITD 4.45
10 SERREGUET SALAS, IVAN 87 EV   2395 COL.EL AVE MARIA 4.40

LLORIS HERRERA, ALVARO 87 EV   1506 C.A.TORRENT x
MARTIN GONZALVEZ, FERNANDO 88 EA    344 E.M.SANTA POLA x
Triple Salto HOMBRES IN(PC) FINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 CALERO GOMEZ, GONZALO 87 EV   1512 C.A.TORRENT 10.75
2 VICTORIA CORTES, DANIEL 87 EA    394 C.A.SAN VICENTE 10.12
3 GALLEGO MELIA, ABEL 87 EC    179 DIPUTACION CITD 9.91
4 MARTINEZ GUERRA, ALEJANDRO 87 EA    464 E.M.ALICANTE 9.79
5 ESTAL VERA, ROBERTO 87 EV   1927 P.M.D.SAGUNT 9.69
6 BELLIDO MARIN, JOSE EMILIO 87 EC    161 DIPUTACION CITD 9.60
7 BASTIDA CHORRO, ENRIQUE 87 EA    500 E.M.ALICANTE 9.45
8 LOPEZ CARDONA, JUAN 87 EA    526 E.M.ALICANTE 9.43
9 ESCRIG FULLERA, CARLOS 88 EC    146 DIPUTACION CITD 9.27
10 MARTINEZ GARCIA, HECTOR 87 EV   1382 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 8.58
11 CLAUSELL BALLESTER, IVAN 88 EC    145 DIPUTACION CITD 8.18

Peso HOMBRES 4K(PC) FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ROMAN PASTOR, MIGUEL ANGEL 87 EA    589 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 12.28
2 SEMPERE MARTINEZ, JOSE 87 EA    343 E.M.SANTA POLA 11.00
3 VIDAL PITARCH, ERNESTO 87 EC   1278 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 10.88
4 MARTINEZ CASCALES, DANIEL 88 EV    254 COL.EL AVE MARIA 9.69
5 GOMEZ GRANELL, JOAN 87 VV   3216 C.A.SUECA 9.30
6 ALBALATE COLAR, CARLOS 87 EC    171 DIPUTACION CITD 9.26
7 FIGUERIDO MARTINEZ, RICARDO 87 EV   1925 P.M.D.SAGUNT 9.16
8 MARISCAL MARMOL, SERGIO 87 EV     55 E.M.I.D.VALENCIA 8.95
9 VICENTE MAMPEL, JUAN 88 EC   1144 COL.IZQUIERDO 8.44
10 MARCOS GUISADO, FRANCISCO 87 EA    961 C.A.DECATLON-DIMARDI 8.33
11 ROMAN PASTOR, JESUS 88 EA    590 C.A.J.ATL.ELCHE 7.57

PLATA FALOMIR, ALBERTO 87 EC    165 DIPUTACION CITD x
2Km. Marcha HOMBRES (PC) FINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 CALERO GOMEZ, GONZALO 87 EV   1512 C.A.TORRENT 11:12.6-
2 GIMENO OLMEDO, HECTOR 87 EC    182 DIPUTACION CITD 11:30.1-
3 SABATER GONZALEZ, GREGORI 87 EV    528 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 12:13.7-
4 CARRASCO GARCIA, FERNANDO 87 EV   1507 C.A.TORRENT 13:19.9-
5 BLASCO MORALES, JUAN N. 87 EV    676 C.A.LA RIBERA 13:52.0-

Relevo 4 x 1 Vuelta(175 m) HOMBRES (PC) 1/2 FINAL
PT ATLETA MARCA
1 SELECCIÓN "A" CASTELLON 1:32.0-
2 SELECCIÓN "A" VALENCIA 1:33.5-
3 SELECCIÓN "A" ALICANTE d 170.7

Relevo 4 x 1 Vuelta(175 m) HOMBRES (PC) 2/2 FINAL
PT ATLETA MARCA
1 SELECCIÓN "B" ALICANTE 1:37.8-
2 SELECCIÓN "B" CASTELLON 1:44.4-



60 m. MUJERES (PC) 1/2 FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 DELSHORTS JULIAN, ELISABETH 87 EC    597 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 8.07
2 MARCO PASCUAL, NATALIA 88 EA    371 C.A.SAN VICENTE 8.34
3 SERRA SANVALERO, MªJOSE 87 EV    951 C.A.LLIRIA 8.46
4 MIRALLES ALONSO, ALBA 87 EC    275 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.53
5 RIBELLES GALIANA, CLAUDIA 87 EV   1380 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 8.54
6 PEREZ BARON, ANABEL 87 EA    478 E.M.ALICANTE 8.72

60 m. MUJERES (PC) 2/2 FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 TORRIJO CAPARROS, ANA 87 EV    507 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 8.34
2 DIAZ-BENITO SEGURA, VANESSA 87 EV   1103 C.A.XATIVA 8.39
3 MUÑOZ NICOLAU, RAQUEL 88 EC    826 A.P.A.VIRGEN DE GRACIA 8.97
4 ETOMIAN, AIDA 88 EA     48 E.M.TORREVIEJA 9.07
5 RADCLIFFE, SANDY 87 EA    373 C.A.SAN VICENTE 9.17
6 COLLADO MOYANO, CRISTINA 87 EC    302 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.18

1000 m. MUJERES (PC) FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ALABORT PENADES, VENUS 88 EV    511 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 3:16.2-
2 FAJARDO MOLINA, ALICIA 87 A    8547 C.A.NOVELDA 3:19.9-
3 HERNANDO FUSTER, BARBARA 88 EC    104 DIPUTACION CITD 3:23.4-
4 PEREZ MARTINEZ, MARTA 88 EV   1375 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 3:26.2-
5 ESTEVE MONTSERRAT, MARIA 88 EV    655 C.A.LA RIBERA 3:31.7-
6 FAR DOMENECH, CARMEN 87 A    8651 C.A.CAMETES PEDREGUER 3:33.2-
7 ESTUPIÑA GARCIA, PAULA 87 EC    140 DIPUTACION CITD 3:34.2-
8 VALERO GARCIA, JENNIFER 88 EV    947 C.A.LLIRIA 3:40.7-
9 CABEZAS ALDANA, SARA 87 EA     41 E.M.TORREVIEJA 3:47.3-
10 MAGALLON FORMENTO, Mª JULIA 87 EC    125 DIPUTACION CITD 3:50.4-

2.000 m.l. MUJERES (PC) FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 POLO JULIAN, ANIMA 88 V   17411 C.A.GUADASSUAR 7:15.3-
2 QUINTANA BOIX, MARTA 87 EC    137 DIPUTACION CITD 7:16.8-
3 ENGUIX PERALES, ANA MARIA 87 A    8650 C.A.CAMETES PEDREGUER 7:25.6-
4 BOMMATI GONZALVEZ, ELENA 87 EA    335 E.M.SANTA POLA 7:52.3-
5 PONS SEGURA, CORAL 88 EC    120 DIPUTACION CITD 7:54.5-
6 NUÑEZ SORIANO, AMANDA 88 EV   1550 C.A.LA RIBERA 8:03.7-
7 PONCE BARBERO, MARIA 87 EV     41 E.M.I.D.VALENCIA 8:05.6-
8 GUILLEN ANDREU, ESMERALDA 88 EA     43 E.M.TORREVIEJA 8:33.4-
9 MURGUI ORTEGA, VALLIVANA 88 EV    945 C.A.LLIRIA 8:39.3-
10 LATORRE BARREDA, MARTA 87 EC    124 DIPUTACION CITD 9:29.4-

60 m.v. MUJERES IN(PC) 1/2 FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 PEREZ RODENAS, LAURA 87 EA    283 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 10.15
2 MONTEAGUDO LLUCH, TANIA 87 EC    131 DIPUTACION CITD 10.27
3 PALOMARES ROM, AURA Mª 87 EV    406 C.A.FENT CAMI 10.30
4 ROIG BAIDES, PAULA 88 EV    650 C.A.LA RIBERA 10.70
5 JOVER PEREZ, MARIA DEL MAR 88 EA    524 E.M.ALICANTE 11.00
6 HERNANDO FUSTER, BARBARA 88 EC    104 DIPUTACION CITD 11.07

60 m.v. MUJERES IN(PC) 2/2 FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 TORRIJO CAPARROS, ANA 87 EV    507 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 9.56
2 ROMERO FERNANDEZ, ROSARIO 88 EA    370 C.A.SAN VICENTE 10.33
3 CRESPO GIL, IRENA 87 EV    407 C.A.FENT CAMI 10.97
4 MONTINS PERALTA, ZAIRA 87 EC    132 DIPUTACION CITD 11.05
5 LUCAS BONO, Mª JESUS 87 EC    142 DIPUTACION CITD 11.19

Altura MUJERES (PC) FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 PEREZ RODENAS, LAURA 87 EA    283 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 1.51
2 LUCAS BONO, Mª JESUS 87 EC    142 DIPUTACION CITD 1.48
3 MONTINS PERALTA, ZAIRA 87 EC    132 DIPUTACION CITD 1.43
4 ROIG BAIDES, PAULA 88 EV    650 C.A.LA RIBERA 1.33
5 CRESPO GIL, IRENA 87 EV    407 C.A.FENT CAMI 1.33
5 MORA PEÑAFIEL, MIREIA 88 EV   1572 COL.MADRE JOSEFA CAMPOS 1.33
7 MARCO PASCUAL, NATALIA 88 EA    371 C.A.SAN VICENTE 1.28
8 SOLER BELENGUER, AMPARO 88 EV    252 COL.EL AVE MARIA 1.23
8 DELSHORTS JULIAN, ANNA 88 EC    598 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 1.23
10 ANTON LAFUENTE, IRIS 87 EA    336 E.M.SANTA POLA 1.23

PLANCHADELL ROVIRA, DIANA 87 EC   1173 COL.IZQUIERDO x
ETOMIAN, AIDA 88 EA     48 E.M.TORREVIEJA x



Pértiga MUJERES (PC) FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 MIRALLES ALONSO, ALBA 87 EC    275 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 2.30
2 GRANERO PEIRO, LUCIA 88 EV   2181 E.A.M.GANDIA 1.90
3 FUSTER APARISI, ANA 88 EV   2179 E.A.M.GANDIA 1.90

GENOVES PEREZ, ALICIA 88 EV    431 C.P.CAMPANAR x
VILARO VICENT, LUCIA 88 EC    111 DIPUTACION CITD x
Longitud MUJERES (PC) FINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 JOVER PEREZ, MARIA DEL MAR 88 EA    524 E.M.ALICANTE 5.14
2 DELSHORTS JULIAN, ELISABETH 87 EC    597 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 5.04
3 PALOMARES ROM, AURA Mª 87 EV    406 C.A.FENT CAMI 4.71
4 LLABER BARBERA, MARTINA 87 EV   1107 C.A.XATIVA 4.51
5 PEREZ BARON, ANABEL 87 EA    478 E.M.ALICANTE 4.48
6 MONTEAGUDO LLUCH, TANIA 87 EC    131 DIPUTACION CITD 4.35
7 SERRA SANVALERO, MªJOSE 87 EV    951 C.A.LLIRIA 4.33
8 GIMENEZ LOPEZ, BARBARA 87 EV    502 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 4.18

Peso MUJERES 3K(PC) FINAL
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 PLANCHADELL ROVIRA, DIANA 87 EC   1173 COL.IZQUIERDO 9.56
2 RADCLIFFE, SANDY 87 EA    373 C.A.SAN VICENTE 8.74
3 ROMERO FERNANDEZ, ROSARIO 88 EA    370 C.A.SAN VICENTE 8.67
4 ANTON LAFUENTE, IRIS 87 EA    336 E.M.SANTA POLA 8.51
5 CANO MAFE, Alicia 87 EV   2085 E.A.TAVERNES BLANQUES 8.08
6 CRUZ FERRER, NOELIA 87 EC    123 DIPUTACION CITD 7.83
7 ROMERO CORCHADO, MONICA 88 EV   1521 C.A.TORRENT 7.67
8 JOVANI OLIVA, SARA 87 EC    141 DIPUTACION CITD 7.59
9 REAL BELEÑA, NOELIA 88 EV   1573 COL.MADRE JOSEFA CAMPOS 7.15
10 SANCHEZ CANALS, VIOLETA 88 EA    372 C.A.SAN VICENTE 6.74

ORTEGA ALANDETE, SANDRA 87 EV   1986 E.A.ALGEMESI x
2Km. Marcha MUJERES (PC) FINAL

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 SANCHEZ PABLO, ALBA 88 EC    655 C.E.VINAROS 11:04.8-
2 EL FAGLOUMI EL MAMOU, KALISA 87 EC    607 C.A.BAIX MAESTRAT 11:58.3-
3 ESTEVE FORTANET, MARIA 88 EC    115 DIPUTACION CITD 12:20.6-
4 HUERTAS NAVARRO, Mª DEL MAR 88 EC    119 DIPUTACION CITD 12:20.9-
5 VILANOVA FABIAN, LAURA 88 EV   1579 COL.MADRE JOSEFA CAMPOS 12:55.6-
6 ASENSI BERNARDI, LUCIA 87 EV     42 E.M.I.D.VALENCIA 13:03.0-
7 FERNANDEZ MORON, MARIA 87 EV    498 VALENCIA C.A.-TERRA I MAR 13:37.6-
8 BOMMATI SEMPERE, MARIA DOLORES 88 EA    338 E.M.SANTA POLA 15:34.4-

Relevo 4 x 1 Vuelta(175 m) MUJERES (PC) 1/2 FINAL
PT ATLETA MARCA
1 SELECCIÓN "A" ALICANTE 1:38.4-
2 SELECCIÓN "A" CASTELLON 1:39.5-
3 SELECCIÓN "A" VALENCIA a

Relevo 4 x 1 Vuelta(175 m) MUJERES (PC) 2/2 FINAL
PT ATLETA MARCA
1 SELECCIÓN "B" ALICANTE 1:45.0-
2 SELECCIÓN "B" VALENCIA 1:46.7-
3 SELECCIÓN "B" CASTELLON 1:47.0-


